NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examinations

May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

2021 is declared as under:-

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

10

11

12

Subjects

Pavement Analysis & Design

Pavement Construction, Maintenance & Management

Transportation Planning

Public Transportation

Air and Noise Pollution and Control

Computational Lab

Seminar-II
Roll No. Name F_Name
32012402 Abhilesh Gangwani Om Prakash
32012403 Abhishek Negi Birendra Singh Negi
32012404 Abhishekh Singh Sukhvir Singh
32012406 Akshit Koundal Pawan Koundal '
32012407 Anees Ahmed Ghulam Hussain
32012408 Ansh Tyagi Sudhir Tyagi
32012410 Avantika Singh Laxmi Kant
32012411 Dev Singh Thakur Amar Singh Thakur
32012412 Devesh Singh Jagdish Prasad Meena
32012413 Dhiraj Kinkar Ganeshrao Kinkar
32012414 Gaurav Chandna Prem Kumar Chandna
32012415 Gaurav Nagar Surender Nagar
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SGPA

9.2778

8.8889

9.5000

8.7778

9.0000

9.0000

9.4444

9.2222

9.0000

91111

Code No.
MCE4C02

MCE4C04
MCE4E32
MCE4E34
MCES5C02
MCE4L10
MCE4S08

CGPA
9.3889
8.8611
9.2778
87222
9.2778
8.6667
9.4167
9.0556
9.0278
8.8611
8.9167

8.7500



Sr. No.

13

1t5)

16

17

20

21

Roll No. Name

32012416 Krishna Agarwal
32012417 Manish Pal
32012418 Mohanshu Bhardwaj
32012419 Prakhar Aeron

32012420 Rajesh Bhushan

32012421 Satarudr Prakash
32012422 Saurabh Singh Yadav
32012423 Yogesh Joshi
32022401 Avnish Kumar

F_Name

Raju Agarwal

Satya Pal

Yashpal Bhardwaj
Prof Praveen Kumar
Rajendra Prasad
Kamala Prasad
Ashok Kumar Yadav
Girish Chandra Joshi

Virendra Singh

SGPA

9.2778

9.4444

9.9444

9.5000

8.8333

8.6667

8.7778

9.0000

8.7778

CGPA

9.3611

9.5000

9.8333

9.5833

9.1111

8.9444

8.9167

9.0000

9.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date :

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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