NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Pavement Analysis & Design	MCE4C02
2	Pavement Construction, Maintenance & Management	MCE4C04
3	Transportation Planning	MCE4E32
4	Public Transportation	MCE4E34
5	Air and Noise Pollution and Control	MCE5C02
6	Computational Lab	MCE4L10
7	Seminar-II	MCE4S08

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32012402	Abhilesh Gangwani	Om Prakash	9.2778	9.3889
2	32012403	Abhishek Negi	Birendra Singh Negi	8.8889	8,8611
3	32012404	Abhishekh Singh	Sukhvir Singh	9.5000	9.2778
4	32012406	Akshit Koundal	Pawan Koundal	8.7778	8,7222
5	32012407	Anees Ahmed	Ghulam Hussain	9.0000	9.2778
6	32012408	Ansh Tyagi	Sudhir Tyagi	9.0000	8.6667
7	32012410	Avantika Singh	Laxmi Kant	9.4444	9.4167
8	32012411	Dev Singh Thakur	Amar Singh Thakur	9,2222	9.0556
9	32012412	Devesh Singh	Jagdish Prasad Meena	9.0000	9.0278
10	32012413	Dhiraj Kinkar	Ganeshrao Kinkar	9,1111	8.8611
11	32012414	Gaurav Chandna	Prem Kumar Chandna	9.0000	8.9167
12	32012415	Gaurav Nagar	Surender Nagar	9.0000	8.7500

2 6 OCT 2021

M3

Reat \$21/10/202

Jul 25/10/202)

Sr. No	o. Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
13	3 32012416	Krishna Agarwal	Raju Agarwal	9.2778	9,3611
14	32012417	Manish Pal	Satya Pal	9.4444	9,5000
15	32012418	Mohanshu Bhardwaj	Yashpal Bhardwaj	9.9444	9.8333
16	32012419	Prakhar Aeron	Prof Praveen Kumar	9.5000	9,5833
17	32012420	Rajesh Bhushan	Rajendra Prasad	8.8333	9.1111
18	32012421	Satarudr Prakash	Kamala Prasad	8.6667	8.9444
19	32012422	Saurabh Singh Yadav	Ashok Kumar Yadav	8.7778	8.9167
20	32012423	Yogesh Joshi	Girish Chandra Joshi	9.0000	9.0000
21	32022401	Avnish Kumar	Virendra Singh	8.7778	9.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

2 6 OCI 2021

Pret, in Charge (Examinations)

B. Wat 21/10/20